
asl.labaffemossoux@yahoo.fr  -  03 29 66 33 60 

Trophée 
pour le club
ayant parcouru 
le plus de km
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6 avril 2025 - LA BAFFE

Départs :
LA BAFFE CENTRE

de 7h30 à 11h
selon parcours

10 KM
DISTANCE
DÉNIVELÉ

TARIFS

20 KM 30 KM 40 KM
11 km
178 m

2 €

23 km
371 m

5 €
  moins de  
  12 ans :     2 €

35 km
645 m

6 €
  moins de  
  12 ans :     2 €

44 km
799 m

7 €
 moins de  
 12 ans :     2 €

MOSSOUX

28È
m

e

CASQUE 
OBLIGATOIRE
Ravitaillements 
gratuits


